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DELHI

NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, DELHI
SECTOR-14, DWARKA NEW DELHI-110078

May 23, 2017

FIRST MERIT LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES

The following is the First Merit List of provisionally selected candidates for admission to

the first year of five years integrated B.A.LL.B.[Hons.] Degree Programme of NLU Delhi for the
Academic Year 2017-18 based on the performance in All India Law Entrance Test [AILET] 2017
held on May 7, 2017.

Total Number of candidates for admission through AILET-2017 173
General Category : 52
Scheduled Caste Category 011
Scheduled Tribe Category : 05
Persons with Disabilities : 02
/Kashmiri Migrants (supernumerary seat) : 01
Resident of Jammu & Kashmir (supernumerary seats) : 02
Total : 73

Foreign Nationals

S.NO. ROLLNO.

1 38135
2 27162
3 36566
4 | 17059
5 17228

GENERAL CATEGORY (52 SEATS)

10 [This will be notified later]

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

DHANISHTA MUKESH MITTAL

NITESH MISHRA

HARSHVARDHAN TRIPATHI

VEDANGINI BISHT

VISHU SURANA

NAME OF FATHER/MOTHER/

GUARDIAN

MUKESH KUMAR MITTAL
ARJESH MISHRA

DR. A.K. TRIPATHI

NANDAN SINGH BISHT

VIPIN

DoB

09/04/1999

09/10/1997
25/03/2000

10/09/1999

25/03/1999

MARKS

100

99

99

96

9%
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S. NO.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

ROLL NO.

36332

37578

11148

26255

16477

23295

24208

31621

35383

41196

10421

12161

16199

24212

31549

38177

12048

13859

27240

40210

13633

15483

22326

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

ARTI GUPTA

SUMIT CHATTERIEE

ARJUN SINGAL

GAYATRI GUPTA

SUMIT KUMAR GUPTA

SUBHASHINI DAMODHARAN

ANUJ DUBEY

MEGHA KHANDELWAL

YASHVARDHAN MITTAL

SHASHWAT ASHOK KUMAR

AGRANI GOYAL

GARVIT CHAUDHARY

SIDDHARTH KAUSHAL

ANUJ MANOJ BHAVE

KUNIKA CHAMPAWAT

HRISHIKESH KARTHIKEYAN
PILLAI

DRISHTI KAUSHIK

NEELAM SINGH

SHREYAS SUDHAKARA M S

KHARARI PRAKASH

MRINAL GUPTA

SARAL KHANDELWAL

YOSHITA SRIVASTAVA

NAME OF FATHER/MOTHER/
GUARDIAN

RAJESH GUPTA

S.K. CHATTOPADHYAY
ASHU SINGAL

BISHAV MOHAN

PRAMOD GUPTA

DAMODHARAN
KUMARASWAMY

NARENDRA DUBEY
ANIL DUSAD

RAJIV RANJAN MITTAL
R ASHOK KUMAR
PANKAJ GOYAL
SURESH KUMAR
KANCHUN KAUSHAL

MANOJ MUKUND BHAVE

DEEPENDRA SINGH
CHAMPAWAT

KARTHIKEYAN TK PILLAI
UMESH KAUSHIK
RAVINDER SINGH
SUDHAKARA M S
ABHAY PRAKASH

UPKAR CHANDER

" UMASHANKAR

KHANDELWAL
OM PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA

DoB
09/11/1998
01/05/1999
28/08/1999
14/08/1999
11/01/1998
11/11/1998
14/08/1998
13/08/1998
03/11/1997
13/01/1998
11/09/1998
09/11/1997
20/04/1998
17/12/1998
03/01/1999
28/04/1999
06/07/1999
26/09/1998
04/06/1999
05/08/1999
22/07/1999
28/03/1998

06/01/1999
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GENDER A MARKS
F 96
M 96
M 95
F 95
M 94
F 94
M 94
F 94
M 94
M 94
F 93
M 93
M 93
M 93
F 93
M 93
F 92
F 92
M 92
M 92
F 91
M 91
F 91



S.NO. | ROLLNO. A NAME OF THE CANDIDATE  GUARDIAN DoB GENDER = MARKS
29 32129  RADHIKA SARDA RAM KUMAR 18/04/2000 F 91
30 37091 | PRAGYA SINGH RAM MILAN SINGH 17/11/1999 F 91
31 38477 | VIHIT ASHISH SHAH ASHISH SHAH 10/07/1999 | M 91
32 41014 | AKANSHHA AGRAWAL | DINESH KUMAR AGRAWAL 23/04/1999 F 91
33 41017 | AMAY KAPIL BAHRI KAPIL BAHRI 18/05/1999 | M 91
34 14075 | NITYA BANSAL PANKAJ BANSAL 26/06/1999 | F 90
35 14405 | PRANSHU RATAN RAM RATAN SINGH | 16/07/1999 | M 90
36 14607 | PRIYENDRA VIKRAM SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH | 16/10/1999 | M 90
37 15138  ROMIT KOHLI JPS KOHLI 23/06/1999 M 90
38 15196 @ SAACHI AGRAWAL VIVEK AGRAWAL 27/01/1999 | F 90
39 16597 TAMMANA MALIK COLONEL SACHIN MALIK | 24/09/1999 | F 90
40 16646 | TANSI FOTEDAR ARUN FOTEDAR | 18/08/1999 F 90
41 38049 ﬁgﬁ&;ﬁ;ﬁ:ﬁHAD HARSHAD PATWARDHAN 20/04/1999 F 90
42 39216  SOUMYA RANJAN MOHANTY SURYA RANJAN MOHANTY 01/09/1998 M 90

NAME OF FATHER/MOTHER/

Provisional Admission of Ten Candidates to be decided as per inter-se merit

The University has 52 seats in the General Category. The list of 42 provisionally selected
candidates is given above. The remaining Ten candidates are to be selected from the following
candidates (S.No.43 to 55), as they have secured same marks in the AILET-2017 i.e. 89
marks. Their inter-se merit will be decided on the basis of 10+2 marks. These candidates are
requested to submit their 10+2 marks statements either in person or by fax (Fax no. 011-
28034254) or scanned copy by email at admission@nludelhi.ac.in on or before
June 3, 2017. The list of Ten Candidates will be notified on June 3, 2017. The last date for

provisional admission will be same for all candidates.
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S. NO.

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

S. NO.

1

ROLL NO.

10466

11382

17057

17058

23047

23123

30299

31244

34017

35134

36197

36436

37102

ROLL NO.

16294

37208

37066

24151

27010

13316

36404

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

AKANKSHA MATHUR

AVIRAL SINGHAL

VED CHANDUKA

VEDAARTH UBEROI

ANANYAHS

JAYANTH BJ

VRISHANK SINGHANIA

BHAVISHA SHARMA

ABHISHEK KUMAR

SATYAJIT BOSE

ANAHAD NARAIN

BIHAAN PANDEY

PRAKHAR AGARWAL

NAME OF FATHER/MOTHER/
GUARDIAN

ANUP KUMAR MATHUR
NITIN SINGHAL

KISHAN KUMAR CHANDUKA

MOHIT UBEROI

SATISHHV

JAYARAM B N

RAKESH SINGHANIA

' RAJENDRA PRASAD
' SHARMA

CHITTRANJAN KUMAR

PRANAB BOSE

SHYAMAL NARAIN

YUGANTER PANDEY

RAJESH AGARWAL

DoB
05/07/1999
07/10/1998
04/03/1998
30/09/1999
21/03/1999
20/09/1999
19/05/1999
27/07/1999
03/09/1998
24/02/1999
09/03/1999

17/06/1998

06/12/1997

SCHEDULED CASTE CATEGORY (11 SEATS)

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

SNEHIL KUNWAR SINGH

RIDDHI SINGH

PARTH YADUVENDU

AMRAPALI

AERUVA AKASH

MANAV DHANETIYA

AYUSH CHANDRA

NAME OF FATHER/MOTHER/

GUARDIAN

SUNIL KUMAR

HAR PRASAD

RAHUL YADUVENDU

R.S SAKET

AERUVA BHOPAL REDDY

RAJKUMAR DHANETIYA

PREM CHANDRA

DoB

09/11/2000
20/10/1999
22/09/1998
09/03/1999
19/03/1998
04/12/1999

12/03/2000

GENDER = MARKS
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GENDER | MARKS

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

82

78

77

75

75

73

73



S. NO. ROLL NO.
8 13921
9 17240
10 20165

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NIHARIKA ROZWAL

VIVEK KUMAR

SEJAL SANJAY PARULKAR

NAME OF FATHER/MOTHER/ DoB ' GENDER
GUARDIAN _
28/04/1998 F

RAVI PRAKASH
JAI PRAKASH 10/12/1998 M

SANJAY NAMDEO PARULKAR 17/10/1999 F

Provisional Admission of One Candidate to be decided as per inter-se merit

' MARKS

72
72

72

The University has 11 seats in the Scheduled Caste Category. The list of 10 provisionally

selected candidates is given above. The remaining One candidate is to be selected from the

following candidates (S. No. 11 to 12), as they have secured same marks in the AILET-2017

i.e. 71 marks. Their inter-se merit will be decided on the basis of 10+2 marks. These

candidates are requested to submit their 10+2 marks statements either in person or by fax

(Fax no. 011-28034254) or scanned copy by email at admission@nludelhi.ac.in on or
before June 3, 2017. The list of One Candidate will be notified on June 3, 2017. The last

date for provisional admission will be same for all candidates.

S. NO. ROLL NO.
11 24464
12 41020
S. NO. ROLL NO.
1 35304
2 32222
3 30164
4 32306
5 31431

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

HIRANTI WEERWAL

AMEYA NIKOSE

' NAME OF FATHER/MOTHER DoB | GENDER
/ GUARDIAN
HEMANT WEERWAL 06/09/1999 F
|
ARUN NIKOSE 27/06/1999 M

SCHEDULED TRIBE CATEGORY (5 SEATS)

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

SUSHANT ARSH MASSEY
KHALKHO

SACHIN JEPH

NIKHIL VADITYA

SHREY SINGH JANGPANGI

HRISHIKESH SUSAWAT

NAME OF FATHER/ MOTHER
/ GUARDIAN

DoB GENDER

SAMUEL ROBINSON MASSEY = 06/07/1996 M

VINAY KUMAR MEENA 25/07/1997 M

TARA SINGH VADITYA 03/01/2000 M

' NARENDRA SINGH

JANGPANGI 02/11/1998 M

RAM LAL MEENA 13/09/1998 M

MARKS

71

71

MARKS

79

73

72

69

68
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PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES (2 SEATS)

S.NO. ROLLNO. = NAME OF THE CANDIDATE | NAME OF FATHER/MOTHER DoB GENDER = MARKS
/ GUARDIAN
1 31677 ggﬂ':;iEMANT KUMAR HEMANT KUMAR BOHARA  03/01/2000 F 75

2 24620 MITUL SINGH THAKUR HITESH SINGH THAKUR 01/08/2000 M 74

KASHMIRI MIGRANTS (1 SEAT)

S.NO. ROLLNO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE | NAME OF FATHER/MOTHER / DoB GENDER = MARKS
| S— .. GUARDIAN | |
1 20155  SANCHITA BHAT SUNIL BHAT 19/02/1999  F 81

RESIDENTS OF JAMMU & KASHMIR (2 SEATS)

NAME OF FATHER/
MOTHER / GUARDIAN

S. NO. | ROLLNO. A NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DoB GENDER | MARKS

1 13549  MIR ABUL HASNAT NAZKI NAZRUL ISLAM NAZKI 21/05/1997 M 78

Provisional Admission of One Candidate to be decided as per inter-se merit

The University has 2 seats in the Residents of Jammu & Kashmir Category. The list of 1
provisionally selected candidate is given above. The remaining One candidate is to be selected
from the following candidates (S. No. 2 to 3), as they have secured same marks in the AILET-
2017 i.e. 71 marks. Their inter-se merit will be decided on the basis of 10+2 marks. These
candidates are requested to submit their 10+2 marks statements either in person or by fax
(Fax no. 011-28034254) or scanned copy by email at admission@nludelhi.ac.in on or
before June 3, 2017. The list of One Candidate will be notified on June 3, 2017. The last

date for provisional admission will be same for all candidates.

S.NO. | ROLLNO. | NAME OF THE CANDIDATE NAME OF FATHER/ DoB GENDER = MARKS
A MOTHER/GUARDIAN | |
2 13562  MOHAMMAD AARIF SHAH GULAM NABI SHAH 01/07/1999 M 62
3 15170  RUDRESHPRATAP SINGH DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR 26/08/1998 M 62

THAKUR

Individual letters are being dispatched (through email and speed post) to the candidates
to remit the fee on or before June 13, 2017. In case of failure in remitting the fee by the due

date i.e. June 13, 2017, the provisional admission will automatically stand cancelled. / 4 Q




