

NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, DELHI SECTOR-14, DWARKA NEW DELHI-110078

May 23, 2017

FIRST MERIT LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES

The following is the First Merit List of provisionally selected candidates for admission to the first year of five years integrated B.A.LL.B.[Hons.] Degree Programme of NLU Delhi for the Academic Year 2017-18 based on the performance in All India Law Entrance Test [AILET] 2017 held on May 7, 2017.

Total Number of candidates for admission through AILET-2017	: 73
General Category	: 52
Scheduled Caste Category	: 11
Scheduled Tribe Category	: 05
Persons with Disabilities	: 02
Kashmiri Migrants (supernumerary seat)	: 01
Resident of Jammu & Kashmir (supernumerary seats)	: 02
Total	: 73

Foreign Nationals

10 [This will be notified later]

GENERAL CATEGORY (52 SEATS)

S. NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	NAME OF FATHER/MOTHER/ GUARDIAN	DoB	GENDER	MARKS
1	38135	DHANISHTA MUKESH MITTAL	MUKESH KUMAR MITTAL	09/04/1999	F	100
2	27162	NITESH MISHRA	ARJESH MISHRA	09/10/1997	М	99
3	36566	HARSHVARDHAN TRIPATHI	DR. A.K. TRIPATHI	25/03/2000	М	99
4	17059	VEDANGINI BISHT	NANDAN SINGH BISHT	10/09/1999	F	96
5	17228	VISHU SURANA	VIPIN	25/03/1999	F	96

S. NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	NAME OF FATHER/MOTHER/ GUARDIAN	DoB	GENDER	MARKS
6	36332	ARTI GUPTA	RAJESH GUPTA	09/11/1998	F	96
7	37578	SUMIT CHATTERJEE	S.K. CHATTOPADHYAY	01/05/1999	М	96
8	11148	ARJUN SINGAL	ASHU SINGAL	28/08/1999	М	95
9	26255	GAYATRI GUPTA	BISHAV MOHAN	14/08/1999	F	95
10	16477	SUMIT KUMAR GUPTA	PRAMOD GUPTA	11/01/1998	М	94
11	23295	SUBHASHINI DAMODHARAN	DAMODHARAN KUMARASWAMY	11/11/1998	F	94
12	24208	ANUJ DUBEY	NARENDRA DUBEY	14/08/1998	М	94
13	31621	MEGHA KHANDELWAL	ANIL DUSAD	13/08/1998	F	94
14	35383	YASHVARDHAN MITTAL	RAJIV RANJAN MITTAL	03/11/1997	М	94
15	41196	SHASHWAT ASHOK KUMAR	R ASHOK KUMAR	13/01/1998	М	94
16	10421	AGRANI GOYAL	PANKAJ GOYAL	11/09/1998	F	93
17	12161	GARVIT CHAUDHARY	SURESH KUMAR	09/11/1997	М	93
18	16199	SIDDHARTH KAUSHAL	KANCHUN KAUSHAL	20/04/1998	М	93
19	24212	ANUJ MANOJ BHAVE	MANOJ MUKUND BHAVE	17/12/1998	М	93
20	31549	KUNIKA CHAMPAWAT	DEEPENDRA SINGH CHAMPAWAT	03/01/1999	F	93
21	38177	HRISHIKESH KARTHIKEYAN PILLAI	KARTHIKEYAN TK PILLAI	28/04/1999	M	93
22	12048	DRISHTI KAUSHIK	UMESH KAUSHIK	06/07/1999	F	92
23	13859	NEELAM SINGH	RAVINDER SINGH	26/09/1998	F	92
24	27240	SHREYAS SUDHAKARA M S	SUDHAKARA M S	04/06/1999	М	92
25	40210	KHARARI PRAKASH	ABHAY PRAKASH	05/08/1999	М	92
26	13633	MRINAL GUPTA	UPKAR CHANDER	22/07/1999	F	91
27	15483	SARAL KHANDELWAL	UMASHANKAR KHANDELWAL	28/03/1998	М	91
28	22326	YOSHITA SRIVASTAVA	OM PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA	06/01/1999	F	91

S. NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	NAME OF FATHER/MOTHER/ GUARDIAN	DoB	GENDER	MARKS
29	32129	RADHIKA SARDA	RAM KUMAR	18/04/2000	F	91
30	37091	PRAGYA SINGH	RAM MILAN SINGH	17/11/1999	F	91
31	38477	VIHIT ASHISH SHAH	ASHISH SHAH	10/07/1999	М	91
32	41014	AKANSHHA AGRAWAL	DINESH KUMAR AGRAWAL	23/04/1999	F	91
33	41017	AMAY KAPIL BAHRI	KAPIL BAHRI	18/05/1999	М	91
34	14075	NITYA BANSAL	PANKAJ BANSAL	26/06/1999	F	90
35	14405	PRANSHU RATAN	RAM RATAN SINGH	16/07/1999	М	90
36	14607	PRIYENDRA VIKRAM SINGH	VIRENDRA SINGH	16/10/1999	М	90
37	15138	ROMIT KOHLI	JPS KOHLI	23/06/1999	М	90
38	15196	SAACHI AGRAWAL	VIVEK AGRAWAL	27/01/1999	F	90
39	16597	TAMMANA MALIK	COLONEL SACHIN MALIK	24/09/1999	F	90
40	16646	TANSI FOTEDAR	ARUN FOTEDAR	18/08/1999	F	90
41	38049	ANANYA HARSHAD PATWARDHAN	HARSHAD PATWARDHAN	20/04/1999	F	90
42	39216	SOUMYA RANJAN MOHANTY	SURYA RANJAN MOHANTY	01/09/1998	М	90

Provisional Admission of Ten Candidates to be decided as per inter-se merit

The University has 52 seats in the General Category. The list of 42 provisionally selected candidates is given above. The remaining **Ten candidates** are to be selected from the following candidates (**S.No.43 to 55**), as they have secured same marks in the AILET-2017 i.e. 89 marks. Their *inter-se* merit will be decided on the basis of 10+2 marks. These candidates are requested to submit their 10+2 marks statements either in person or by fax (**Fax no. 011-28034254**) or scanned copy by email at admission@nludelhi.ac.in on or before **June 3, 2017.** The list of **Ten Candidates** will be notified on **June 3, 2017.** The last date for provisional admission will be same for all candidates.

S. NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	NAME OF FATHER/MOTHER/ GUARDIAN	DoB	GENDER	MARKS
43	10466	AKANKSHA MATHUR	ANUP KUMAR MATHUR	05/07/1999	F	89
44	11382	AVIRAL SINGHAL	NITIN SINGHAL	07/10/1998	M	89
45	17057	VED CHANDUKA	KISHAN KUMAR CHANDUKA	04/03/1998	М	89
46	17058	VEDAARTH UBEROI	MOHIT UBEROI	30/09/1999	M	89
47	23047	ANANYA H S	SATISH H V	21/03/1999	F	89
48	23123	JAYANTH B J	JAYARAM B N	20/09/1999	M	89
49	30299	VRISHANK SINGHANIA	RAKESH SINGHANIA	19/05/1999	M	89
50	31244	BHAVISHA SHARMA	RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA	27/07/1999	F	89
51	34017	ABHISHEK KUMAR	CHITTRANJAN KUMAR	03/09/1998	М	89
52	35134	SATYAJIT BOSE	PRANAB BOSE	24/02/1999	M	89
53	36197	ANAHAD NARAIN	SHYAMAL NARAIN	09/03/1999	M	89
54	36436	BIHAAN PANDEY	YUGANTER PANDEY	17/06/1998	М	89
55	37102	PRAKHAR AGARWAL	RAJESH AGARWAL	06/12/1997	М	89

SCHEDULED CASTE CATEGORY (11 SEATS)

S. NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	NAME OF FATHER/MOTHER/ GUARDIAN	DoB	GENDER	MARKS
1	16294	SNEHIL KUNWAR SINGH	SUNIL KUMAR	09/11/2000	М	82
2	37208	RIDDHI SINGH	HAR PRASAD	20/10/1999	F	78
3	37066	PARTH YADUVENDU	RAHUL YADUVENDU	22/09/1998	М	77
4	24151	AMRAPALI	R.S SAKET	09/03/1999	F	75
5	27010	AERUVA AKASH	AERUVA BHOPAL REDDY	19/03/1998	М	75
6	13316	MANAV DHANETIYA	RAJKUMAR DHANETIYA	04/12/1999	М	73
7	36404	AYUSH CHANDRA	PREM CHANDRA	12/03/2000	М	73

S. NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	NAME OF FATHER/MOTHER/ GUARDIAN	DoB	GENDER	MARKS
8	13921	NIHARIKA ROZWAL	RAVI PRAKASH	28/04/1998	F	72
9	17240	VIVEK KUMAR	JAI PRAKASH	10/12/1998	M	72
10	20165	SEJAL SANJAY PARULKAR	SANJAY NAMDEO PARULKAR	17/10/1999	F	72

Provisional Admission of One Candidate to be decided as per inter-se merit

The University has 11 seats in the Scheduled Caste Category. The list of 10 provisionally selected candidates is given above. The remaining **One candidate** is to be selected from the following candidates (**S. No. 11 to 12**), as they have secured same marks in the AILET-2017 i.e. 71 marks. Their *inter-se* merit will be decided on the basis of 10+2 marks. These candidates are requested to submit their 10+2 marks statements either in person or by fax (**Fax no. 011-28034254**) or scanned copy by email at admission@nludelhi.ac.in on or before **June 3, 2017.** The list of **One Candidate** will be notified on **June 3, 2017.** The last date for provisional admission will be same for all candidates.

S. NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	NAME OF FATHER/MOTHER / GUARDIAN	DoB	GENDER	MARKS
11	24464	HIRANTI WEERWAL	HEMANT WEERWAL	06/09/1999	F	71
12	41020	AMEYA NIKOSE	ARUN NIKOSE	27/06/1999	М	71

SCHEDULED TRIBE CATEGORY (5 SEATS)

S. NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	NAME OF FATHER/ MOTHER / GUARDIAN	DoB	GENDER	MARKS
1	35304	SUSHANT ARSH MASSEY KHALKHO	SAMUEL ROBINSON MASSEY	06/07/1996	М	79
2	32222	SACHIN JEPH	VINAY KUMAR MEENA	25/07/1997	М	73
3	30164	NIKHIL VADITYA	TARA SINGH VADITYA	03/01/2000	М	72
4	32306	SHREY SINGH JANGPANGI	NARENDRA SINGH JANGPANGI	02/11/1998	М	69
5	31431	HRISHIKESH SUSAWAT	RAM LAL MEENA	13/09/1998	М	68

PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES (2 SEATS)

S. NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	NAME OF FATHER/MOTHER / GUARDIAN	DoB	GENDER	MARKS
1	31677	NEHAL HEMANT KUMAR BOHARA	HEMANT KUMAR BOHARA	03/01/2000	F	75
2	24620	MITUL SINGH THAKUR	HITESH SINGH THAKUR	01/08/2000	М	74

KASHMIRI MIGRANTS (1 SEAT)

S. NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	NAME OF FATHER/MOTHER / GUARDIAN	DoB	GENDER	MARKS
1	20155	SANCHITA BHAT	SUNIL BHAT	19/02/1999	F	81

RESIDENTS OF JAMMU & KASHMIR (2 SEATS)

S. NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	NAME OF FATHER/ MOTHER / GUARDIAN	DoB	GENDER	MARKS
1	13549	MIR ABUL HASNAT NAZKI	NAZRUL ISLAM NAZKI	21/05/1997	M	78

Provisional Admission of One Candidate to be decided as per inter-se merit

The University has 2 seats in the Residents of Jammu & Kashmir Category. The list of 1 provisionally selected candidate is given above. The remaining **One candidate** is to be selected from the following candidates (**S. No. 2 to 3**), as they have secured same marks in the AILET-2017 i.e. 71 marks. Their *inter-se* merit will be decided on the basis of 10+2 marks. These candidates are requested to submit their 10+2 marks statements either in person or by fax (**Fax no. 011-28034254**) or scanned copy by email at admission@nludelhi.ac.in on or before **June 3, 2017.** The list of **One Candidate** will be notified on **June 3, 2017.** The last date for provisional admission will be same for all candidates.

S. NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	NAME OF FATHER/ MOTHER / GUARDIAN	DoB	GENDER	MARKS
2	13562	MOHAMMAD AARIF SHAH	GULAM NABI SHAH	01/07/1999	М	62
3	15170	RUDRESH PRATAP SINGH THAKUR	DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR	26/08/1998	М	62

Individual letters are being dispatched (through email and speed post) to the candidates to remit the fee on or before **June 13, 2017**. In case of failure in remitting the fee by the due date i.e. **June 13, 2017**, the provisional admission will automatically stand cancelled.

G-S BAJPAI REGISTRAR 6 | Page